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Glasple Check Register 4-9-2008

Glaspie 2008 Campaign Acct Page 1
4/9/2008
Date Num . Trensacion Payment g - pﬁeloiltm o ﬁgalgncg -

12/1/2007 Opening Balance R 0.00
cat: [Glaspie 2008 Campaign Acct]

12/10/2007 DEP Deposit 5,000.00 5,000.00
memo: Frank Hill

12/10/2007 DEP Deposit 3,000.00 8,000.00
memo: Mike Patterson 3000, Dan Dipert 1000

12/19/2007 89 Aliyn Group 2,500.00 5,500.00

1/23/2008 DEP Deposit 250.00 5,750.00
memo: Cariton Lancaster

2/5/2008 90 Allyn Group 1,500.00 4,250.00

2/11/2008 o1 City Of Arlington 100.00 4,150.00
memo: Flling fee

2/14/2008 DEP Deposit 1,000.00 5.150.00
memo: Billie Farrar

2/14/2008 DEP Deposit 500.00 5,650.00
memo; Mac Bemnd

2/19/2008 DEP Deposit 500.00 6,150.00
memo: Tom Cravens

2/19/2008 DEP Deposit 250.00 6,400.00
memo: Cariton Lancaster

2/22/2008 DEP Deposit 500.00 6,900.00
memo: Ralph Shelton

2/22/12008 DEP Deposit 100.00 7,000.00
memo: Charles Green

2/2212008 DEP Deposit 100.00 7,100.00
memo: James King

212212008 92 Sissy Day 1,000.00 6,100.00

2/26/2008 DEP Deposit 500.00 6,600.00
memo: Womens Health Service

37712008 DEP Deposit 2,250.00 8,850.00
memo: J Jordon250, TVM Dev Ltd (M Hadad)2000

3/31/2008 DEP Deposit 100.00 8,950.00
memo: Judith Carrier 100

4/1/2008 93 Aliyn Group 2,319.63 6,630.37
memo: Inv#3222

4/1/2008 94 Altyn Group 1.500.00 5,130.37
cat: Ads
memo: Invi£3228

4/1/2008 95 Allyn Group 1,200.00 3,030.37
cat: Ads
memo: Invi?08016

4/2/2008 DEP Deposit 705.00 4,635.37

memo: 250Crow, 100Clarence White, 250Dwight Mckissic,105Cash



